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Issued to:

Issue date:

Licensee since:

Good Environmental
Choice Australia
Licence

GECA (Good Environmental Choice Australia) manages a Type 1 Ecolabel program in 
accordance to ISO 14024 “Environmental Labels and Declarations” and is the owner of the Good 
Environmental Choice Australia Ecolabel.

The following products and or services have been granted the use of the ecolabel and have 

health and social/ethical criteria of the GECA standard.

 NSW 20
P:  +612 9699 2850  
ABN:

GECA standard:

Conformance assessment by:

Our vision is for a sustainable future for people and planet

AA23-130 
AA29-400 
MA31-320 
MA24-120 
MA26-160 
MA27-280 
MA29-200 
MA28-80 (VIC) 

UG-600 
EN-Protect, EN36-90 
EN-Protect, EN36-100 
EN-Protect, EN36-130 
EN-Protect, EN40-230 
EN-Protect, EN50-250 
EN38-200 
EN-Support-Medium 
EN-Support-Soft 
HD35-200 
HD39-110 

FL27-170 
ST35-200 
HG39-170 
FL21-130 (Tru-Blue) 
ST30-130 (VIC) 
AA16-110 (VIC) 
HD33-80 
HD31-140 
HD35-150 
HR50-120 
HR50-170 

DUN-2022

Furniture Fittings, Foam & Mattresses FFFMv3.1i-2017(level - A)

Dunlop Foams

447 Foleys Rd, Deer Park, VIC 3023 , AUSTRALIA

22 March 2022

Bureau Veritas

8 August 2008

10 June 2025

Genius 
Graphene 
Fusion Gel 
Copper Gel 
Graphene Black 
NGV40 
NGV60 
LR38-40 
LR60-55 



Conditions of your Good Environmental Choice Australia (GECA) Licence

You must:

1.
 relevant GECA standard;

2.

3.

4. not use the Good Environmental Choice Australia Ecolabel trade mark other than under and in accordance  
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