

GECA (Good Environmental Choice Australia) manages a Type 1 Ecolabel program in accordance to ISO 14024 "Environmental Labels and Declarations" and is the owner of the Good Environmental Choice Australia Ecolabel.

The following products and or services have been granted the use of the ecolabel and have been verified by an independent conformity assessment body that they meet the environmental, health and social/ethical criteria of the GECA standard.

Licence number: DUN-2022
Issued to: Dunlop Foams
Issue date: 22 March 2022
Licensee since: 8 August 2008

## **Certified products:**

AA23-130	UG-600	FL27-170	Genius
AA29-400	EN-Protect, EN36-90	ST35-200	Graphene
MA31-320	EN-Protect, EN36-100	HG39-170	Fusion Gel
MA24-120	EN-Protect, EN36-130	FL21-130 (Tru-Blue)	Copper Gel
MA26-160	EN-Protect, EN40-230	ST30-130 (VIC)	Graphene Black
MA27-280	EN-Protect, EN50-250	AA16-110 (VIC)	NGV40
MA29-200	EN38-200	HD33-80	NGV60
MA28-80 (VIC)	EN-Support-Medium	HD31-140	LR38-40
	EN-Support-Soft	HD35-150	LR60-55
	HD35-200	HR50-120	
	HD39-110	HR50-170	

GECA standard: Furniture Fittings, Foam & Mattresses FFFMv3.1i-2017(level - A)

Address of head office: 447 Foleys Rd, Deer Park, VIC 3023, AUSTRALIA

Conformance assessment by: Bureau Veritas
Licence expiry date: 10 June 2025

Madle Thanks

Michelle Thomas
Chief Executive Officer

Level 32, 101 Miller Street North Sydney NSW 2060 **P**: +612 9699 2850

**ABN:** 27 118 766 153



## Conditions of your Good Environmental Choice Australia (GECA) Licence

You must:

- 1. ensure that the products or services listed on this certificate (Products) at all times comply with the relevant GECA standard:
- 2. at all times maintain a Certificate of Conformance in respect of the Products issued by the relevant conformity assessment body;
- **3.** comply with the GECA Certification Scheme Rules, including meeting all of your obligations and requirements as set out in those Rules;
- **4**. not use the Good Environmental Choice Australia Ecolabel trade mark other than under and in accordance with a GECA trade mark licence agreement; and
- **5**. notify GECA, and the relevant conformity assessment body, of any changes to any of the Products, including any change in the design, composition, materials, supplier, supply chain or method of manufacture, within 10 business days of any such change being implemented.

This certificate may be suspended or cancelled by GECA if a Certificate of Conformance is suspended or cancelled by the relevant conformity assessment body, or otherwise in accordance with the Scheme Rules

This certificate must not be displayed or otherwise used:

- 1. if it is suspended or cancelled by GECA;
- 2. after the licence expiry date listed on this certificate;
- **3**. in any way that might imply that a product or service other than the Products has been certified as meeting a GECA standard; or
- 4. in any other way that is likely to cause deception or confusion amongst the public.